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Territory Managers

Carsten Appelho�
c.appelho�@geringho�.de

Lucas Haas •  780-691-2051
l.haas@geringho�.de

Dave Gull •  800-767-0555
dgull@generalimp.com

Toby McElravey •  800-234-0033
tobym@generalimp.com

Jerry Hanson •  402-562-1101
jerryh@buschequipment.com

Jim Hove •  800-772-3165
jhove@generalimp.com

Ryan Nielson •  800-676-0555
rnielson@generalimp.com

Chris Carter •  254-666-3377
ccarter@generalimp.com

Bill Kelsey •  605-453-0062
b.kelsey@geringho�.com

Lance DeZwarte •  641-790-0002
l.dezwarte@geringho�.com

Amos Aurand •  570-837-9900
a.aurand@geringho�.com

Trevor Lieb •  785-955-2944
t.lieb@geringho�.com

CJ Eich •  217-841-6556
c.eich@geringho�.com

Jamie Howell •  336-757-2887
j.howell@geringho�.com

Clayton Gu�y •  765-652-8406
c.gu�y@geringho�.com

Seth Davis •  662-607-2050
s.davis@geringho�.com

Jake Starkey •  715-619-8017
j.starkey@geringho�.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES
Craig Lee •  217-240-8905
c.lee@geringho�.com


